Time-Lag Radial Lead Micro Fuse
Revision September 15, 2021 1 / 5
@SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. 2021
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.socay.com for current information.
SCMTSxxxxAB 250V Time-Delay Series
SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. www.socay.com
 Test Condition: All electrical test is to be conducted with the ambient air at a temperature of 25±5℃.

Time-Lag Radial Lead Micro Fuse
Revision September 15, 2021 2 / 5
@SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. 2021
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.socay.com for current information.
SCMTSxxxxAB 250V Time-Delay Series
SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. www.socay.com
Part Number Ampere
Rating
Voltage
Rating (V)
Max Voltage
Drop (mV)
I2T Melting
Integral(A2.S)
SCMTS0050AB 50mA 250 1600 0.015
SCMTS0063AB 63mA 250 1600 0.016
SCMTS0080AB 80mA 250 1500 0.017
SCMTS0100AB 100mA 250 1500 0.02
SCMTS0125AB 125mA 250 760 0.10
SCMTS0160AB 160mA 250 500 0.15
SCMTS0200AB 200mA 250 260 0.21
SCMTS0250AB 250mA 250 240 0.48
SCMTS0315AB 315mA 250 220 0.78
SCMTS0400AB 400mA 250 200 1.22
SCMTS0500AB 500mA 250 190 2.11
SCMTS0630AB 630mA 250 180 2.88
SCMTS0800AB 800mA 250 160 3.92
SCMTS1100AB 1A 250 140 5.77
SCMTS1125AB 1.25A 250 130 8.34
SCMTS1160AB 1.6A 250 120 13.60
SCMTS1200AB 2A 250 100 26
SCMTS1250AB 2.5A 250 100 42
SCMTS1300AB 3A 250 100 45
SCMTS1315AB 3.15A 250 100 90
SCMTS1350AB 3.5A 250 100 100
SCMTS1400AB 4A 250 100 120
SCMTS1500AB 5A 250 100 170
SCMTS1630AB 6.3A 250 100 290
SCMTS1800AB 8A 250 100 320
SCMTS2100AB 10A 250 95 450
SCMTS2120AB 12A 250 95 460
SCMTS2150AB 15A 250 85 480
SCMTS2160AB 16A 250 85 515
SCMTS2200AB 20A 250 85 960
Electrical Characteristics
Time-Lag Radial Lead Micro Fuse
Revision September 15, 2021 3 / 5
@SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. 2021